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PROJECT SUN STREAK 

WARNING NOTICE: INTELLIGENCE SOURCES AND METHODS INVOLVED 

---------------------------------------------------------------
PROJECT NUMBER: 8817 SESSION NUMBER: 01 

1 () ::::~ () 1. :1. 1. ~.'i 

METHODOLOGY: WRV VIEWER IDENTIFIER: 079 
--------------------------------------------------------------

1. (S/NF/SK) MISSION: Determine where and when will the 
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will the Pelu unload its illeqal cargo of drugs. Determine the 
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2. (S/NF/SK) VIEWER TASKING: Viewer tasked with requirements 
reflected in mission tasking, para 1, above. 

3. (S/NF/SK) COMMENTS: No inclemencies noted. Project 8823 
j'-' E,' lat. (;.:~ cI '1":. 0 t h E~ 1...1 ....".....-.."....----:--....,.......JI W ":,, ~;;; v~ 0 ,,- k F:! c! :i. in IYH:·? cI i ,:,d:. (.:;.'1 y + cd :I. CH'~ i i"HJ t: h :i. ~;:;. 
session. A total of about one hour and thirty minutes were spent 
on both sessions. A Summary of Information is attached. 
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SECRET 

WORKING PAPER 

SUMMARY OF INFORMATION 

8817 
079 
880919 
SESS: 01 

will meet the mother 

ship, identified as Number 50, on the Atlantic Ocean at a point 

estimated as being about 80 to 90 miles east of Savannah, 

Georgia. SEE ENCLOSURE 1. It will soon unload a large cargo in 

less than 72 hours. (The target vessel will be heretofore 

referred to as the 

FoIl owi ng the meeting wi th the mother shi p, the .... I ___ ----'lwi 11 

sail for Savannah, Georgia. It is scheduled to make several 

ports of call between the area of Savannah and St Augustine, 

Florida. On its "third or fourth" port of call between the area 

indicated, the so-called "big drop" will take place. See area of 

interest as indicated in ENCLOSURE 1. 

Attempts to determine the identity of the mother ship, 

Number 50, resulted in the utterance of phonetics of a seven 

letter name starting with the letters, R U - - - - - The 

mother ship is known to dock in the Virgin Islands. The name 

"Tiers" is associated with the ship. However, efforts to 

determine the meaning of "tiers" or any other data related to the 

identity of the mother ship, were unsuccessful. 
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W Inl('li-tol~ Route Numbcu 

f~Q: ~if U.S Route Number, 

[I oJ lID Stole Route- Number, 

Mileages 
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AL~O S[( MILtAGl TA6L( BllOW 

CONNECTICUT 
COnntcflcut Turnpike 

DELAWARE 
Joh'1 F. Kennedy Mc:morial Highway 

FLORIDA 
Bee line Ex~reS5Way 

~loeriS~~~~Sur;~~k~ay 
Homestead Extension 

ILLINOIS 
East-West Tollway 
Northwest Tollway 
Tri-State Tollway 
INDIANA 
IrH":ienB East-West Toll Road 

KANSAS 
Kansas Turnpike 

KENTUCKY 
Audubon Parkway 

~~u~g~~~:~ap~~kaXay 
Daniel Boone Park.way 
Grecn RIver Parkway 
Moun1aln Parkway 
Pennyrile Parkway 
Purchase Parkway 
Western Kentucky Parkway 

MAINE 
Maine Turnpike 

MARYLAND 

: TOTAL . CENTS 
MILES . PlR MI. 

129 

II 

44 
78 

265 
48 

97 
76 
83 

157 

236 

24 
72 
88 
56 
70 
76 
56 
49 
137 

100 

22 

68 

2.7 
1.0 
22 
19 

21 
2.0 
23 

27 

28 

2.1 
1.7 
22 
2.4 
2.1 
2.1 
1.7 
18 
1.6 

2.2 

John F. Kennedy Memorial Highway 42 2.3 
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NEW HAMPSHI 
[y(':r ett T ur np:lt.e 
New HnTnpstlire Tll 
Spaulding TUfrlpil< 
NEW JERSEY 
Allantlc City E).pre 
Garden Slal[ Park 
Nf!W Jersey Turllpr 
NEW YORK 
Nt!w York Thrliwa 

NYC -Pa Lme 
Bl:!fkshire Sf>::lio 
NlagiH a See-tlon 
New England Th 

OHIO 
OhlQ Turnpike 

OKLAHOMA 
Indian Nation Turn 

~u~~~~~e~r~Uir{tik 
Will Rogers ~urnp, 
PENNSYLVANI 
Pennsylvania Turn 

Delaware Rver 
NurtheHsl Ext(:r! 

QUEBEC PROVI 
AutoroLlle Chc,.T'.t-!d 
Autoroute de$ Ca:"'l 
Aulofoule des Laur 
AutorOUle dt- 'a RI"'" 

VIRGINIA 
Richrnol1d·Pe:e~sb 
Virgin;a Bt-ach No 

WEST VIRGINIA 
West Virginia Turr. 

Detailed toll schedules available at toll gates on request. Information abo v 

• Delray Beach 

Boca Raton j, 

Plan Your 
Driving 

A few minutes spent studying 
your map can be a big help in plan­
ning the shortest route to your 
destination. 

Before starting off on "l trip. locate 
your destination on the map and 

N 
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select the 
Read the hi 
way and c 
your map fr 
sure you ar 

Be especial 
proach yo 
points. A m 
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doubt. ask 

To save ti 
your map a 
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